EA610C0-Ed1
PETROLEUM FILLED ARMOURED QUAD CABLES FOR RAILWAY NETWORKS. ADIF
SPECIFICATION
Page. 1/3
Communication
Cable
Impact
Resistant

weight.
Length
Drum
type
code
no.
quad.
 Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length
Drum
type
   (mm) (kg/km)     (m)      (mm) (kg/km)     (m)
EA610C090000102N 1 16.2 250 920 A0  EA610C0A3000102N 1 17.7 344 920 A0
EA610C090000302N 3 19.5 438 920 A2  EA610C0A3000302N 3 23.8 629 920 A2
EA610C090000502N 5 24.4 631 460 A2  EA610C0A3000502N 5 27.6 886 460 A2
EA610C090000702N 7 27.8 820 460 A2  EA610C0A3000702N 7 30.6 1093 460 A4
EA610C090001002N 10 30.1 977 460 A4  EA610C0A3001002N 10 34.5 1448 460 A4
EA610C090001402N 14 33.6 1258 460 A4  EA610C0A3001402N 14 40.5 1950 460 A6
EA610C090001902N 19 37.7 1579 460 A6  EA610C0A3001902N 19 44.4 2429 460 A6
EA610C090002502N 25 41.9 1965 460 A6  EA610C0A3002502N 25 49.2 3069 460 A8
Diameter : 1.40 mm
code
no.
quad.
 Cable
Diam.
Aprox
weight.
Length
Drum
type
   (mm) (kg/km)     (m)
EA610C0A4000102N 1 17.6 310 920 A0
EA610C0A4000302N 3 27.0 715 920 A4
EA610C0A4000502N 5 31.7 1010 460 A4
EA610C0A4000702N 7 32.8 1170 460 A4
EA610C0A4001002N 10 37.8 1580 460 A6
EA610C0A4001402N 14 43.1 2090 460 A6
EA610C0A4001902N 19 49.0 2730 460 A8